والحبيب المبادرة ومنافليه والمراجع والمنافل والمراجع والمرجع والمرج والمرج والمرجع والمرج والم	10-09-	2001		
Form P1O-1594 (Rev. 03/91) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)				ENT OF COMMERC and Tradernark Offi
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	101867		V	V • V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paul	nts and Trademarks.	7.04	l original documents o	copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): drkoop.com, Inc.	2.24.01	2. Name and address Name: drlwop Internal Address:	of receiving party(id	•
General Partnership Lir Corporation-State Delaware Other		Street Address: 22 City: Sunta Mantu Individual(s) citiz Association	S Arrana Avtni State: (A	Zip: 9ct
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	aled? 📮 Tes 🛂 NO	General Partner	ship	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name	(hip eDelayare	
Other Power of Attorn Execution Date: 5/21/01	ey Change	If assignee is not domicile representative designatio (Designations must be a	ed in the United States, a in is attached: Yes separate document from a ress(es) attached?	ar No assignm <u>e</u> nt)
4. Application number(s) or registration num	nber(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Regi	stration No.(s)	
Name and address of party to whom con concerning document should be mailed:	,	6. Total number of appregistrations involve	olications and	
Name: Christopher A. Petrovic Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
	**************************************	Authorized to	be charged to depos	sit account
Street Address.225 Arizona Avenue Suite 250		8. Deposit account number:		
City: CA State: CA	Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of	of this page if paying by	/ deposit account)
Statement and signature	DO NOT USE	I HIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to copy of the original document. 	BIL	ation is true and correct	and any attached co	opy is a true
Christopher A. Petrovi	c (full	1	5/	21/01
Name of Person Signing Total num		nature sheet, attachments, and document		Date
Mail document	is to be recorded with n	equired cover sheet informat		
		demarks, Box Assignments		

10/09/2001 DBYRNE 00000252 2332884

01 FC:481

40.00 OP

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE Change of Power of Attorney

Applicant:

drkoop.com, Inc.

Address:

225 Arizona Avenue, Suite 250, Santa Monica, CA 90401

Reg. No.:

2,332,894

Trademark/Service Mark:

DRUG CHECKER

TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS:

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please be advised that I hereby appoint:

Christopher A. Petrovic
VP, Business and Legal Affairs
drkoop.com, Inc.
225 Arizona Avenue, Suite 250
Santa Monica, CA 90401
(310) 395-5700 – Telephone
(310) 395-3800 – Facsimile

as the principal attorney to preside over this registered mark, to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office connected therewith and to receive any future correspondence at the above-referenced address.

This "Change in Power of Attorney" is being filed concurrently with a "Change in Address."

By:

Richard Rosenblatt

CEO

drkoop.com, Inc.

225 Arizona Avenue, Suite 250

Santa Monica, CA 90401

RECORDED: 05/24/2001

Dated: May 21, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002379 FRAME: 0394